

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 236-237 OF 2010 IN T.P.(C) 435-444/2008

MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL KUMAR GUPTA & ORS
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishekh M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Skekhar Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.C. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, Addl. AG.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 3 and 4. Mr. G.V.
Rao accepts notice on behalf of the respondents. He seeks
two weeks to file counter affidavit. Thereafter, Rejoinder
in all I.As., SLPs and contempt petition be filed within two
weeks. List the matter after four weeks.

(D.K. Pal)
Sr.P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
Court Master