

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 236-237 OF 2010 IN T.P.(C) 435-444/2008

MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL KUMAR GUPTA & ORS  
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/03/2012                      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Addl. A.G.  
Mr. S.C. Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned  
counsel for the respondents seeking adjournment on the  
ground of illness, list after four weeks on a non-  
miscellaneous day.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER