

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS. 236-237 OF 2010 IN T.P.(C) NOS.435-444/2008

MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL KUMAR GUPTA & ORS Respondent(s)

(With application for directions)

Date: 26/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kr. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned senior counsel for
Petitioner and learned counsel for Respondents, these
matters are adjourned.

List these matters in the second week of August, 2012.

In the meanwhile, parties would be at liberty to file
additional documents if required.(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master