

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 236-237 OF 2010 IN T.P.(C) NOS.435-444/2008

MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL KUMAR GUPTA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 16/08/2012 These Petitions were taken up on mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, matters are adjourned.

List the matters after four weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)

Court Master