

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 236-237 OF 2010 IN T.P.(C) 435-444/2008

MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL KUMAR GUPTA &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 28/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Kant Roy, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in January, 2013 on a Non-Miscellaneous day.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.| | (Renuka Sadana)  
| | Court Master

|