

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (Civil) Nos. 236-237 of 2010 in
Transfer Petition (Civil) Nos. 435-444 of 2008

MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL KUMAR GUPTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 18/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Kant Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, put up after three months.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh) | | (Renuka Sadana)
| Court Master | | Court Master |