

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCONMT.PET.(C) No. 236-237/2010 In T.P.(C) No. 435-444/2008

MITHLESH KUMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL KUMAR GUPTA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 09/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. C. Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Sachdeva,Adv.
Ms. Gauri Neo Rampal,adv.
Mr. Piyush Kanti Roy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Ms. Vanshaja Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.
Mr. Ankit K.Lal,Adv.

Mr. S.M. Ansari,Adv.
Mr. Sudhansu Palo,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER